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1993 CANADIAN EXPORTS TO JAPAN (Continued)

Qty (MT) 
1,347

($Cdn)
9,738,000

248,000 
592,000 
144,000 

1,675,000 
137,000 
106,000 
246,000 
918,000 

6,000 
6,000 

434,000 
5,012,000 

212,000 
624,000 

641,647,000

Description 
FISH NES
Fish, nes, livers/roes, fresh
Fish, nes, livers/roes, frozen
Fish, nes, livers/roes, cured
Fish, nes, fillets/cured
Fish, nes, smoked
Fish, nes, salted/brined
Fish & Shellfish products, inedible
Fish, nes, precooked/frozen/not minced
Fish, nes, prepared/preserved/prepared meals
Fish, nes, prepared/preserved/precooked/frozen
Fish, nes, prepared/preserved/minced
Caviar & substitutes
Fish meal, inedible
MISCELLANEOUS PRODUCTS (Seaweeds, Algae) 
TOTAL ALL FISH AND SEAFOOD

H.S.C.

150302.7000
0303.8090
0305.2090
0305.3090
0305.4900
0305.6999
0511.9100
1604.1910
1604.2010
1604.2091
1604.2099
1604.3000
2301.2090

81
20

178
7

18
254
120

1
2

60
116
475
<1

82,680

Source: Department of Fisheries and Oceans, Statistics Unit, 1994.
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