## 1993 CANADIAN EXPORTS TO JAPAN (Continued)

H.S.C.	Description	Qty (MT)	(\$Cdn)
	FISH NES	1,347	9,738,000
0302.7000	Fish, nes, livers/roes, fresh	15	248,000
0303.8090	Fish, nes, livers/roes, frozen	81	592,000
0305.2090	Fish, nes, livers/roes, cured	20	144,000
0305.3090	Fish, nes, fillets/cured	178	1,675,000
0305.4900	Fish, nes, smoked	7	137,000
0305.6999	Fish, nes, salted/brined	18	106,000
0511.9100	Fish & Shellfish products, inedible	254	246,000
1604.1910	Fish, nes, precooked/frozen/not minced	120	918,000
1604.2010	Fish, nes, prepared/preserved/prepared meals	ners services 1 and	6,000
1604.2091	Fish, nes, prepared/preserved/precooked/frozen	2	6,000
1604.2099	Fish, nes, prepared/preserved/minced	60	434,000
1604.3000	Caviar & substitutes	116	5,012,000
2301.2090	Fish meal, inedible	475	212,000
	MISCELLANEOUS PRODUCTS (Seaweeds, Algae)	<1	624,000
	TOTAL ALL FISH AND SEAFOOD	82,680	641,647,000

Source: Department of Fisheries and Oceans, Statistics Unit, 1994.